Klymenko Mykola Fedorovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position Brovary District State Administration, Head
Date of dismissal Sept. 21, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.64
Expand

risks

1. overall amount of cash owned by declarant and family members is 1
673 154,90 UAH

2. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value

3. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3630
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3630

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Klymenko Tetiana Volodymyrivna

Klymenko Anna Mykolaivna

Klymenko Klym Mykolaiovych

Klymenko Hanna Fedorivna

N

wife

daughter

son

mother


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21032
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21032
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21032
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21032
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21033
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21033
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21033
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21033
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21034
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21034
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21034
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21034
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23516
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23516
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23516
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23516

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

BpoBapcbka paloOHHa
nep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
lonosa bpoBapcbkoi POA

BpoBapcbka palnoHHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
lonosa bposapcbkoi POA

BpoBapcbka paloHHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
Fonosa bposapcbkol POA

BpoBapcbka palnoHHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
Monosa bposapcbkoi POA

BpoBapcbka panoHHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
lonosa bpoBapcbkoi POA

Baryshivka District State
Administration, Head of
Baryshiv Regional State
Administration

Baryshivka District State
Administration, Head

Ministry of Internal Affairs of
Ukraine, Head of Brovary City
Unit of Directorate General of
the Ministry of Internal Affairs
of Ukraine in Kyiv Region

22 741,62

22 598,13

24 800,49

17 146,57

27 483,56

13 492,71

8 304,43

4 297,97

128,42

21,84


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2afea361-b62f-4d9d-b9af-b594ade386e2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cfd29304-7a03-43cc-b70c-b6740028cf07
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c0aa7ec-e6b3-42ae-a9a1-9d42e9b92a0b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82171a66-7064-4080-9a7b-94d9790cdb57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_930daabe-eecd-42b5-b6e8-1a58c9f07c8e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9743db0a-3ca0-4512-8d7f-7643b36bc652
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a62b8a9c-9e19-40da-843b-71656abe448e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_22_60

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

950
000,00

950
000,00

760
000,00

400
000,00

300
000,00

000,00

8
000,00

000,00

8

000,00

000,00

200
000,00

200
000,00

100
000,00

000,00

5
000,00

5
000,00

5
000,00

5
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2afea361-b62f-4d9d-b9af-b594ade386e2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2afea361-b62f-4d9d-b9af-b594ade386e2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2afea361-b62f-4d9d-b9af-b594ade386e2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cfd29304-7a03-43cc-b70c-b6740028cf07
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cfd29304-7a03-43cc-b70c-b6740028cf07
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cfd29304-7a03-43cc-b70c-b6740028cf07
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c0aa7ec-e6b3-42ae-a9a1-9d42e9b92a0b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c0aa7ec-e6b3-42ae-a9a1-9d42e9b92a0b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c0aa7ec-e6b3-42ae-a9a1-9d42e9b92a0b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82171a66-7064-4080-9a7b-94d9790cdb57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82171a66-7064-4080-9a7b-94d9790cdb57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82171a66-7064-4080-9a7b-94d9790cdb57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_930daabe-eecd-42b5-b6e8-1a58c9f07c8e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_930daabe-eecd-42b5-b6e8-1a58c9f07c8e

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

135
000,00

000,00

5
000,00

000,00

5
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_930daabe-eecd-42b5-b6e8-1a58c9f07c8e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9743db0a-3ca0-4512-8d7f-7643b36bc652
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9743db0a-3ca0-4512-8d7f-7643b36bc652
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9743db0a-3ca0-4512-8d7f-7643b36bc652
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a62b8a9c-9e19-40da-843b-71656abe448e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a62b8a9c-9e19-40da-843b-71656abe448e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a62b8a9c-9e19-40da-843b-71656abe448e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_22_60

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH 61 000,00

UAH 61 000,00

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2afea361-b62f-4d9d-b9af-b594ade386e2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cfd29304-7a03-43cc-b70c-b6740028cf07
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c0aa7ec-e6b3-42ae-a9a1-9d42e9b92a0b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82171a66-7064-4080-9a7b-94d9790cdb57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_930daabe-eecd-42b5-b6e8-1a58c9f07c8e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9743db0a-3ca0-4512-8d7f-7643b36bc652
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a62b8a9c-9e19-40da-843b-71656abe448e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_22_60

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2019 —

2018 2,16

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2afea361-b62f-4d9d-b9af-b594ade386e2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cfd29304-7a03-43cc-b70c-b6740028cf07
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c0aa7ec-e6b3-42ae-a9a1-9d42e9b92a0b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82171a66-7064-4080-9a7b-94d9790cdb57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_930daabe-eecd-42b5-b6e8-1a58c9f07c8e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9743db0a-3ca0-4512-8d7f-7643b36bc652
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a62b8a9c-9e19-40da-843b-71656abe448e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_22_60

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

1110.0 sq.

1110.0 sq.

1110.0 sq.

1110.0 sq.

1110.0 sq.

1110.0 sq.

0 sg. m (6)

102.7 sq.

(2)

102.7 sq.

(2)

102.7 sq.

(2)

102.7 sq.

(2)

102.7 sq.

(2)

109.0 sq.

(2)

109.0 sq.

(2)

60.25 sq.

(2)

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2afea361-b62f-4d9d-b9af-b594ade386e2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cfd29304-7a03-43cc-b70c-b6740028cf07
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c0aa7ec-e6b3-42ae-a9a1-9d42e9b92a0b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82171a66-7064-4080-9a7b-94d9790cdb57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_930daabe-eecd-42b5-b6e8-1a58c9f07c8e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9743db0a-3ca0-4512-8d7f-7643b36bc652
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a62b8a9c-9e19-40da-843b-71656abe448e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_22_60

VEHICLES:

2019 —

2019 —

2019 —

2018 e Onenb Omera 1996

2017 * Onenb Omera 1996

2016 e Onenb Omera 1996

2015 ¢ Onenb Omera 1996

2014 * Opel Omega 2500 kyb6. cMm.,

170 kBT 1996


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2afea361-b62f-4d9d-b9af-b594ade386e2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cfd29304-7a03-43cc-b70c-b6740028cf07
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c0aa7ec-e6b3-42ae-a9a1-9d42e9b92a0b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82171a66-7064-4080-9a7b-94d9790cdb57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_930daabe-eecd-42b5-b6e8-1a58c9f07c8e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9743db0a-3ca0-4512-8d7f-7643b36bc652
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a62b8a9c-9e19-40da-843b-71656abe448e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_22_60

CAREER:

Feb. 13, 2017 — till Sept. 21, 2020 Brovary District State

Administration, Head

April 29, 2016 — till Feb. 13, 2017 Baryshivka District State
Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3630
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3630
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3626
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3626
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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